STATE OF CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

EGC 58/32018 PAGE 1 of 4
(Rev. 10/2076) MAJOR LEAGUE SPORTS RAFFLE
PLEASE SEND COMPLETED REPORT TO: ELIGIBLE ORGANIZATION RAFFLE REPORT

Bureau of Gambling Control
p. O.Box 168024

Sacramento, CA 95816-8024
Phone: 916-830-1700

Raffle Report Period: X Seasonor|[ Calendar Year Dates:

Eligible Organization's Name: Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation

Eligible Organization's Registration Number: 2022-07

Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6, subdivision (0)(13)(A), once registered, an eligible organization shall file with the Department of
Justice, each season or year thereafter, a report that includes all of the following information. Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6,
subdivision (0)(13)(B), failure to submit the seasonal or annual report shall be grounds for denial of an annual registration and for the
imposition of penalties under Government Code section 12591.1.

Total number of raffles conducted for the The gross receipts generated from the sale of
season or calendar year. 84 raffle tickets for the season or calendar year. $4,103,698.00

The average per raffle gross receipts
generated from the sale of raffle tickets for
the season or calendar year.

$48.853.55 The prize total for the season or calendar year,

including any prize that was not claimed. $2,051,849.00

The average per-raffle prize total for the
season or calendar year, including any prize $24,426.77
that was not claimed.

The prize total that was not claimed, if any, during

the season or calendar year. $134,700.00

For each raffle in which the raffle prize was not claimed, list the name of the eligible recipient organization that received the prize (attach additional sheets, if needed).

The Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation received each unclaimed prize.



https://134,700.00
https://24,426.77
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Provide seotfabafzhealreRECAIBIOINFORMATII@Nthe raffles for:

Labor Consulting Software Marketing Raffle Equipment
$601,192.02 $224,147.32 $33,577.87
Provide a schedule of vendors used to operate the raffles and total payments made to each vendor.
(Attach additional sheets if needed.) Amount Paid

See attached
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Gross Receipts Amount Each Prize Status

Registered Benefitting Organization (Eligible Organization or Eligible Generated by - Winning Ticket .
Event ID# Event Date Recipient Organization) the Sale of Organl_zatlon Number (C'a"f“ed’
. Received Unclaimed)
Raffle Tickets

See attached report

CERTIFICATION

| declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing information is true, correct, and complete.

First Name Last Name Middle Initial

Fiduciary's Printed Name ‘Nichob Whiteman

W gmar— Date: Dec 27, 2023

Fiduciary's Signature:
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Privacy Notice on Data Collection Forms
As Required by Civil Code § 1798.17

Collection and Use of Personal Information

The Division of Law Enforcement, Bureau of Gambling Control in the Department of Justice collects the information requested on this form
as authorized by California Penal Code section 320.6. The Bureau uses this information to establish grounds for the license, permit or
other approval indicated on this application form. In addition, any personal information collected by state agencies is subject to the
limitations in the Information Practices Act and state policy. The Department of Justice's general privacy policy is available at http://oag.
ca.gov/privacy-policy.

Providing Personal Information
All the personal information requested in this form must be provided.

Access to Your Information
You may review the records maintained by the Division of Law Enforcement, Bureau of Gambling Control in the Department of Justice that
contain your personal information as permitted by the Information Practices Act. (See below for contact information.)

Possible Disclosure of Personal Information
In order to process your application, we may need to share the information you give us with law enforcement or regulatory agencies.

The information you provide may also be disclosed in the following circumstances:

With other persons or agencies where necessary to perform their legal duties, and their use of your information is compatible and
complies with state law, such has for investigations or for licensing, certification, or regulatory purposes;

To another government agency as required by state or federal law.

Contact Information

For questions about this notice or access to your records, you may contact the Special Agent Supervisor of Special Programs at the
Department of Justice, Bureau of Gambling Control, at P. O. Box 168024, Sacramento, CA 95816-8024, (916) 830-1700 or e-mail at
GamblingControl@doj.ca.gov



mailto:GamblingControl@doj.ca.gov
https://ca.gov/privacy-policy
http://oag

Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation

Transaction Report
January - December 2023

Name Amount
At&T Mobility 25,585.05
Bump Worldwide, Inc 224,147.32
Complete Office 54.51
ICONEX, LLC 7,218.24
Retro Team Outfitters 499.32

ULINE 220.75



Event Number
23-07-001
23-07-002
23-07-003
23-07-004
23-07-005
23-07-006
23-07-007
23-07-008
23-07-009
23-07-010
23-07-011
23-07-012
23-07-013
23-07-014
23-07-015
23-07-016
23-07-017
23-07-018
23-07-019
23-07-020
23-07-021
23-07-022
23-07-023
23-07-024
23-07-025
23-07-026
23-07-027
23-07-028
23-07-029
23-07-030
23-07-031
23-07-032
23-07-033
23-07-034
23-07-035
23-07-036
23-07-037
23-07-038
23-07-039
23-07-040
23-07-041
23-07-042
23-07-043
23-07-044
23-07-045
23-07-046
23-07-047
23-07-048
23-07-049
23-07-050
23-07-051
23-07-052
23-07-053
23-07-054
23-07-055
23-07-056
23-07-057
23-07-058
23-07-059
23-07-060
23-07-061
23-07-062
23-07-063
23-07-064
23-07-065
23-07-066
23-07-067
23-07-068
23-07-069
23-07-070
23-07-071
23-07-072
23-07-073
23-07-074
23-07-075
23-07-076
23-07-077
23-07-078
23-07-070
23-07-080
23-07-081
23-07-082
23-07-083
23-07-084

Event Date
Sunday, March 26, 2023
Thursday, March 30, 2023
Friday, March 31, 2023
Saturday, April 1, 2023
Sunday, April 2, 2023
Monday, April 3, 2023
Tuesday, April 4, 2023
Friday, April 14, 2023
Saturday, April 15, 2023
Sunday, April 16, 2023
Monday, April 17, 2023
Tuesday, April 18, 2023
Wednesday, April 19, 2023
Friday, April 28, 2023
Saturday, April 29, 2023
Sunday, April 30, 2023
Monday, May 1, 2023
Tuesday, May 2, 2023
Wednesday, May 3, 2023
Friday, May 12, 2023
Saturday, May 13, 2023
Sunday, May 14, 2023
Monday, May 15, 2023
Tuesday, May 16, 2023
Wednesday, May 17, 2023
Monday, May 29, 2023
Tuesday, May 30, 2023
Wednesday, May 31, 2023
Friday, June 2, 2023
Saturday, June 3, 2023
Sunday, June 4, 2023
Tuesday, June 13, 2023
Wednesday, June 14, 2023
Thursday, June 15, 2023
Friday, June 16, 2023
Saturday, June 17, 2023
Sunday, June 18, 2023
Friday, June 23, 2023
Saturday, June 24, 2023
Sunday, June 25, 2023
Monday, July 3, 2023
Tuesday, July 4, 2023
Wednesday, July 5, 2023
Thursday, July 6, 2023
Friday, July 7, 2023
Saturday, July 8, 2023
Monday, July 24, 2023
Tuesday, July 25, 2023
Wednesday, July 26, 2023
Friday, July 28, 2023
Saturday, July 29, 2023
Sunday, July 30, 2023
Tuesday, August 1, 2023
Wednesday, August 2, 2023
Thursday, August 3, 2023
Thursday, August 10, 2023
Friday, August 11, 2023
Saturday, August 12, 2023
Sunday, August 13, 2023
Tuesday, August 15, 2023
Wednesday, August 16, 2023
Thursday, August 17, 2023
Friday, August 18, 2023
Saturday, August 19, 2023
Sunday, August 20, 2023
Monday, August 28, 2023
Tuesday, August 29, 2023
Wednesday, August 30, 2023
Thursday, August 31, 2023
Friday, September 1, 2023
Saturday, September 2, 2023
Sunday, September 3, 2023
Monday, September 11, 2023
Tuesday, September 12, 2023
Wednesday, September 13, 2023
Monday, September 18, 2023
Tuesday, September 19, 2023
Wednesday, September 20, 2023
Thursday, September 21, 2023
Friday, September 22, 2023
Saturday, September 23, 2023
Sunday, September 24, 2023
Saturday, October 7, 2023
Monday, October 9, 2023

Benefitting Organization
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation
Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation

Gross Receipts
Generated by
the Sale of
Raffle Tickets

$20,330.00
$152,220.00
$49,430.00
$52,660.00
$42,710.00
$45,070.00
$55,230.00
$47,660.00
$65,280.00
$50,130.00
$42,300.00
$62,940.00
$33,900.00
$41,540.00
$42,500.00
$57,450.00
$42,680.00
$37,100.00
$27,100.00
$40,110.00
$43,640.00
$39,420.00
$66,190.00
$50,900.00
$26,980.00
$41,010.00
$42,210.00
$28,190.00
$117,320.00
$91,250.00
$84,400.00
$46,270.00
$42,830.00
$52,680.00
$50,460.00
$42,560.00
$45,710.00
$38,100.00
$51,270.00
$44,380.00
$43,260.00
$35,810.00
$36,180.00
$31,850.00
$45,340.00
$50,350.00
$36,930.00
$47,410.00
$20,540.00
$35,910.00
$38,830.00
$23,970.00
$47,900.00
$47,310.00
$54,020.00
$37,860.00
$87,148.00
$75,570.00
$58,056.00
$41,006.00
$37,250.00
$29,354.00
$36,922.00
$45,216.00
$23,406.00
$32,130.00
$49,130.00
$40,290.00
$43,950.00
$71,610.00
$63,440.00
$47,460.00
$34,940.00
$50,290.00
$40,380.00
$37,770.00
$41,660.00
$31,480.00
$44,640.00
$66,020.00
$42,620.00
$58,240.00
$92,850.00
$93,290.00

Amount Each
Organization
Received
$10,165.00
$76,110.00
$24,715.00
$26,330.00
$21,355.00
$22,535.00
$27,615.00
$23,830.00
$32,640.00
$25,065.00
$21,150.00
$31,470.00
$16,950.00
$20,770.00
$21,250.00
$28,725.00
$21,340.00
$18,550.00
$13,550.00
$20,055.00
$21,820.00
$19,710.00
$33,095.00
$25,450.00
$13,490.00
$20,505.00
$21,105.00
$14,095.00
$58,660.00
$45,625.00
$42,200.00
$23,135.00
$21,415.00
$26,340.00
$25,230.00
$21,280.00
$22,855.00
$19,050.00
$25,635.00
$22,190.00
$21,630.00
$17,905.00
$18,090.00
$15,925.00
$22,670.00
$25,175.00
$18,465.00
$23,705.00
$10,270.00
$17,955.00
$19,415.00
$11,985.00
$23,950.00
$23,655.00
$27,010.00
$18,930.00
$43,574.00
$37,785.00
$29,028.00
$20,503.00
$18,625.00
$14,677.00
$18,461.00
$22,608.00
$11,703.00
$16,065.00
$24,565.00
$20,145.00
$21,975.00
$35,805.00
$31,720.00
$23,730.00
$17,470.00
$25,145.00
$20,190.00
$18,885.00
$20,830.00
$15,740.00
$22,320.00
$33,010.00
$21,310.00
$29,120.00
$46,425.00
$46,645.00

Winning
Ticket
Number
1575639065
535164035
516968003
899912057
870784097
2176689004
2266231230
1625027056
1608288171
2776668113
1789225046
3672730068
236607040
1137092035
2621443043
386128041
1194225002
380126001
347757017
1748189045
721615246
298540281
1105477012
1788145012
1450168128
1507179017
1097894005
1664564030
264833060
1140468064
1124624006
35706871081
8793229084
5885885069
25970763027
6045308001
9118721194
15574148108
26650213130
3736657002
26434123146
12520676062
20612349124
14701061011
5785148052
20868276095
16246317002
16334236004
25406756071
1601751037
5675413069
3750008059
20940719035
15028637213
12120252011
34722632062
38813088013
32890282054
35961362011
2154018165
15232525053
16322262091
2413713002
1492790004
29472732025
26278341075
38358413068
2452075006
18526965099
33623990007
3708483091
31767200002
29486357138
37574422049
32660398205
16095752009
35173816069
3259127009
15352018033
15438098023
39521186058
25599683086
28722571055
14906322337

Prize Status
(Claimed/Unclaimed)
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Unclaimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Unclaimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Unclaimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Unclaimed
Unclaimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed
Claimed

(rescheduled to 8/19 AM)
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