

PLEASE SEND COMPLETED REPORT TO: Bureau of Gambling Control P. O. Box 168024 Sacramento, CA 95816-8024 Phone: 916-830-1700

Raffle Report Period:

🛛 Season or 🗌 Calendar Year Dates:

Eligible Organization's Name: Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation

Eligible Organization's Registration Number: 2022-07

Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6, subdivision (o)(13)(A), once registered, an eligible organization shall file with the Department of Justice, each season or year thereafter, a report that includes all of the following information. Pursuant to Penal Code section 320.6, subdivision (o)(13)(B), failure to submit the seasonal or annual report shall be grounds for denial of an annual registration and for the imposition of penalties under Government Code section 12591.1.

SECTION 1: SEASON OR ANNUAL RAFFLE TOTALS

		The gross receipts generated from the sale of raffle tickets for the season or calendar year.	\$4,103,698.00
The average per raffle gross receipts generated from the sale of raffle tickets for the season or calendar year.	\$48,853.55	The prize total for the season or calendar year, including any prize that was not claimed.	\$2,051,849.00
The average per-raffle prize total for the season or calendar year, including any prize that was not claimed.	\$24,426.77	The prize total that was not claimed, if any, during the season or calendar year.	\$134,700.00

For each raffle in which the raffle prize was not claimed, list the name of the eligible recipient organization that received the prize (attach additional sheets, if needed).

The Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation received each unclaimed prize.

Provide sectations the observation of the construction of the section of the sect					
Labor	Consulting	Software	Marketing	Raffle Equipment	
601,192.02	\$224,147.32			\$33,577.87	
rovide a schedule of vendors used to operate the raffles and total payments made to each vendor. Attach additional sheets if needed.) See attached				Amount Paid	

Section 3: FOR EACH RAFFLE EVENT PLEASE PROVIDE THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION (attach additional sheets, if needed)						
Registered Event ID#	Event Date	Benefitting Organization (Eligible Organization or Eligible Recipient Organization)	Gross Receipts Generated by the Sale of Raffle Tickets	Amount Each Organization Received	Winning Ticket Number	Prize Status (Claimed/ Unclaimed)
		See attached report				

CERTIFICATION

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing information is true, correct, and complete. First Name Last Name Middle Initial

Fiduciary's Printed Name

Whiteman

Fiduciary's Signature:

Nichoh Mithol Shiteman

Date: Dec 27, 2023

Privacy Notice on Data Collection Forms

As Required by Civil Code § 1798.17

Collection and Use of Personal Information

The Division of Law Enforcement, Bureau of Gambling Control in the Department of Justice collects the information requested on this form as authorized by California Penal Code section 320.6. The Bureau uses this information to establish grounds for the license, permit or other approval indicated on this application form. In addition, any personal information collected by state agencies is subject to the limitations in the Information Practices Act and state policy. The Department of Justice's general privacy policy is available at http://oag.ca.gov/privacy-policy.

Providing Personal Information

All the personal information requested in this form must be provided.

Access to Your Information

You may review the records maintained by the Division of Law Enforcement, Bureau of Gambling Control in the Department of Justice that contain your personal information as permitted by the Information Practices Act. (See below for contact information.)

Possible Disclosure of Personal Information

In order to process your application, we may need to share the information you give us with law enforcement or regulatory agencies.

The information you provide may also be disclosed in the following circumstances:

- With other persons or agencies where necessary to perform their legal duties, and their use of your information is compatible and complies with state law, such has for investigations or for licensing, certification, or regulatory purposes;
- To another government agency as required by state or federal law.

Contact Information

For questions about this notice or access to your records, you may contact the Special Agent Supervisor of Special Programs at the Department of Justice, Bureau of Gambling Control, at P. O. Box 168024, Sacramento, CA 95816-8024, (916) 830-1700 or e-mail at <u>GamblingControl@doj.ca.gov</u>

Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation Transaction Report

January - December 2023

Name	Amount
At&T Mobility	25,585.05
Bump Worldwide, Inc	224,147.32
Complete Office	54.51
ICONEX, LLC	7,218.24
Retro Team Outfitters	499.32
ULINE	220.75

Event Number 23-07-001	Event Date Sunday, March 26, 2023
23-07-001	Thursday, March 30, 2023
23-07-003	Friday, March 31, 2023
23-07-004	Saturday, April 1, 2023
23-07-005 23-07-006	Sunday, April 2, 2023 Monday, April 3, 2023
23-07-007	Tuesday, April 4, 2023
23-07-008	Friday, April 14, 2023
23-07-009	Saturday, April 15, 2023
23-07-010 23-07-011	Sunday, April 16, 2023 Monday, April 17, 2023
23-07-012	Tuesday, April 18, 2023
23-07-013	Wednesday, April 19, 2023
23-07-014 23-07-015	Friday, April 28, 2023 Saturday, April 29, 2023
23-07-016	Sunday, April 30, 2023
23-07-017	Monday, May 1, 2023
23-07-018	Tuesday, May 2, 2023
23-07-019 23-07-020	Wednesday, May 3, 2023 Friday, May 12, 2023
23-07-021	Saturday, May 13, 2023
23-07-022	Sunday, May 14, 2023
23-07-023 23-07-024	Monday, May 15, 2023 Tuesday, May 16, 2023
23-07-024	Wednesday, May 17, 2023
23-07-026	Monday, May 29, 2023
23-07-027	Tuesday, May 30, 2023
23-07-028 23-07-029	Wednesday, May 31, 2023 Friday, June 2, 2023
23-07-025	Saturday, June 3, 2023
23-07-031	Sunday, June 4, 2023
23-07-032	Tuesday, June 13, 2023
23-07-033 23-07-034	Wednesday, June 14, 2023 Thursday, June 15, 2023
23-07-035	Friday, June 16, 2023
23-07-036	Saturday, June 17, 2023
23-07-037	Sunday, June 18, 2023
23-07-038 23-07-039	Friday, June 23, 2023 Saturday, June 24, 2023
23-07-040	Sunday, June 25, 2023
23-07-041	Monday, July 3, 2023
23-07-042 23-07-043	Tuesday, July 4, 2023 Wednesday, July 5, 2023
23-07-043	Thursday, July 6, 2023
23-07-045	Friday, July 7, 2023
23-07-046	Saturday, July 8, 2023
23-07-047 23-07-048	Monday, July 24, 2023 Tuesday, July 25, 2023
23-07-049	Wednesday, July 26, 2023
23-07-050	Friday, July 28, 2023
23-07-051 23-07-052	Saturday, July 29, 2023 Sunday, July 30, 2023
23-07-052	Tuesday, August 1, 2023
23-07-054	Wednesday, August 2, 2023
23-07-055	Thursday, August 3, 2023
23-07-056 23-07-057	Thursday, August 10, 2023 Friday, August 11, 2023
23-07-058	Saturday, August 12, 2023
23-07-059	Sunday, August 13, 2023
23-07-060 23-07-061	Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Wednesday, August 16, 2023
23-07-061	Thursday, August 17, 2023
23-07-063	Friday, August 18, 2023
23-07-064	Saturday, August 19, 2023
23-07-065 23-07-066	Sunday, August 20, 2023 Monday, August 28, 2023
23-07-067	Tuesday, August 29, 2023
23-07-068	Wednesday, August 30, 2023
23-07-069	Thursday, August 31, 2023
23-07-070 23-07-071	Friday, September 1, 2023 Saturday, September 2, 2023
23-07-072	Sunday, September 3, 2023
23-07-073	Monday, September 11, 2023
23-07-074 23-07-075	Tuesday, September 12, 2023 Wednesday, September 13, 2023
23-07-075	Monday, September 18, 2023
23-07-077	Tuesday, September 19, 2023
23-07-078	Wednesday, September 20, 2023
23-07-070 23-07-080	Thursday, September 21, 2023 Friday, September 22, 2023
23-07-081	Saturday, September 23, 2023
23-07-082	Sunday, September 24, 2023
23-07-083 23-07-084	Saturday, October 7, 2023 Monday, October 9, 2023
_0 0, 004	

Benefitting Organization Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation Los Angeles Dodgers Foundation

Gross Receipts Generated by	Amount Each	Winning	
the Sale of	Organization	Ticket	Prize Status
Raffle Tickets	Received	Number	(Claimed/Unclaim
\$20,330.00	\$10,165.00	1575639065	Claimed
\$152,220.00 \$49,430.00	\$76,110.00 \$24,715.00	535164035 516968003	Claimed Claimed
\$52,660.00	\$26,330.00	899912057	Claimed
\$42,710.00	\$21,355.00	870784097	Claimed
\$45,070.00	\$22,535.00	2176689004	Claimed
\$55,230.00	\$27,615.00	2266231230	Claimed
\$47,660.00	\$23,830.00	1625027056	Claimed
\$65,280.00 \$50,130.00	\$32,640.00	1608288171	Claimed Claimed
\$42,300.00	\$25,065.00 \$21,150.00	2776668113 1789225046	Claimed
\$62,940.00	\$31,470.00	3672730068	Claimed
\$33,900.00	\$16,950.00	236607040	Claimed
\$41,540.00	\$20,770.00	1137092035	Claimed
\$42,500.00	\$21,250.00	2621443043	Claimed
\$57,450.00	\$28,725.00	386128041	Claimed
\$42,680.00 \$37,100.00	\$21,340.00 \$18,550.00	1194225002 380126001	Claimed Claimed
\$27,100.00	\$13,550.00	347757017	Claimed
\$40,110.00	\$20,055.00	1748189045	Claimed
\$43,640.00	\$21,820.00	721615246	Claimed
\$39,420.00	\$19,710.00	298540281	Claimed
\$66,190.00	\$33,095.00	1105477012	Claimed
\$50,900.00 \$26,980.00	\$25,450.00 \$13,490.00	1788145012 1450168128	Claimed Claimed
\$41,010.00	\$20,505.00	1507179017	Claimed
\$42,210.00	\$21,105.00	1097894005	Claimed
\$28,190.00	\$14,095.00	1664564030	Claimed
\$117,320.00	\$58,660.00	264833060	Claimed
\$91,250.00	\$45,625.00	1140468064	Claimed
\$84,400.00 \$46,270.00	\$42,200.00 \$23,135.00	1124624006	Unclaimed
\$40,270.00 \$42,830.00	\$23,135.00 \$21,415.00	35706871081 8793229084	Claimed Claimed
\$52,680.00	\$26,340.00	5885885069	Claimed
\$50,460.00	\$25,230.00	25970763027	Claimed
\$42,560.00	\$21,280.00	6045308001	Claimed
\$45,710.00	\$22,855.00	9118721194	Unclaimed
\$38,100.00	\$19,050.00	15574148108	Claimed
\$51,270.00 \$44,380.00	\$25,635.00 \$22,190.00	26650213130 3736657002	Claimed Claimed
\$43,260.00	\$21,630.00	26434123146	Claimed
\$35,810.00	\$17,905.00	12520676062	Claimed
\$36,180.00	\$18,090.00	20612349124	Claimed
\$31,850.00	\$15,925.00	14701061011	Claimed
\$45,340.00	\$22,670.00	5785148052	Claimed
\$50,350.00 \$36,930.00	\$25,175.00 \$18,465.00	20868276095 16246317002	Claimed Claimed
\$47,410.00	\$23,705.00	16334236004	Unclaimed
\$20,540.00	\$10,270.00	25406756071	Claimed
\$35,910.00	\$17,955.00	1601751037	Claimed
\$38,830.00	\$19,415.00	5675413069	Claimed
\$23,970.00	\$11,985.00	3750008059	Claimed
\$47,900.00 \$47,310.00	\$23,950.00 \$23,655.00	20940719035 15028637213	Claimed Claimed
\$54,020.00	\$27,010.00	12120252011	Unclaimed
\$37,860.00	\$18,930.00	34722632062	Unclaimed
\$87,148.00	\$43,574.00	38813088013	Claimed
\$75,570.00	\$37,785.00	32890282054	Claimed
\$58,056.00	\$29,028.00	35961362011	Claimed
\$41,006.00 \$37,250.00	\$20,503.00 \$18,625.00	2154018165 15232525053	Claimed Claimed
\$29,354.00	\$14,677.00	16322262091	Claimed
\$36,922.00	\$18,461.00	2413713002	Claimed
\$45,216.00	\$22,608.00	1492790004	Claimed
\$23,406.00	\$11,703.00	29472732025	Claimed
\$32,130.00	\$16,065.00	26278341075	Claimed
\$49,130.00 \$40,290.00	\$24,565.00 \$20,145.00	38358413068 2452075006	Claimed Claimed
\$43,950.00	\$21,975.00	18526965099	Claimed
\$71,610.00	\$35,805.00	33623990007	Claimed
\$63,440.00	\$31,720.00	3708483091	Claimed
\$47,460.00	\$23,730.00	31767200002	Claimed
\$34,940.00	\$17,470.00	29486357138	Claimed
\$50,290.00 \$40,380.00	\$25,145.00	37574422049	Claimed
\$40,380.00 \$37,770.00	\$20,190.00 \$18,885.00	32660398205 16095752009	Claimed Claimed
\$41,660.00	\$20,830.00	35173816069	Claimed
\$31,480.00	\$15,740.00	3259127009	Claimed
\$44,640.00	\$22,320.00	15352018033	Claimed
\$66,020.00	\$33,010.00	15438098023	Claimed
\$42,620.00	\$21,310.00	39521186058	Claimed
\$58,240.00 \$92,850.00	\$29,120.00 \$46,425.00	25599683086 28722571055	Claimed Claimed
\$93,290.00	\$46,645.00	14906322337	Claimed

(rescheduled to 8/19 AM)

ned)